KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CMM JABALPUR (M.P.)

LIST OF CCA (2023-2024) |

NAME OF COMPETITION

01/04/2023

15/04/2023 | HOUSE MEETING

22/04/2023 | DISPLAY BOARD AND CLASS BOARD DECORATION
29/04/2023 | ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION

24/06/2023 | SOLO SONG COMPETITION

01/07/2023 | GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION
15/07/2023 | SOLO DANCE COMPETITION

22/07/2023 | INVESTITURE CEREMONY /MUSICAL INSTRUMENT PLAYING COMPETITION SOLO/GROUP

29/07/2023 | ONE MINUTE SMALL GAME - HOUSE WISE
15/07/2023 | GROUP SONG COMPETITION
05/08/2023 | INDEPENDENCE DAY PREPARATION

12/08/2023
19/08/2023

GROUP DANCE COMPETITION
RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION

26/08/2023 | ENVELOPE MAKING COMPETITION

02/09/2023
03/09/2023
16/09/2023
23/09/2023
30/09/2023

HINDI KAVITA PATH
HINDI KAVITA VAACHAN
HINDI KAHANI VAACHAN
HINDI SULEKH
HINDI EXTEMPORE

07/10/2023 | JWELLERY MAKING COMPETITION

40/11/2023 | GROUP SONG COMPETITION

18/11/2023 | DIYA MAKING COMPETITION

25/11/2023 | RANGOLI COMPETITION

02/12/2023 | SALAD DECORATION COMPETITION

16/12/2023 | CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION COMPETITION

llc CCA

PRINCIPAL




