

I/c CCA

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CMM JABALPUR (M.P.)



LIST OF CCA (2023-2024)

DATE	NAME OF COMPETITION
01/04/2023	
15/04/2023	HOUSE MEETING
22/04/2023	DISPLAY BOARD AND CLASS BOARD DECORATION
29/04/2023	ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION
24/06/2023	SOLO SONG COMPETITION
01/07/2023	GREETING CARD MAKING COMPETITION
15/07/2023	SOLO DANCE COMPETITION
22/07/2023	INVESTITURE CEREMONY /MUSICAL INSTRUMENT PLAYING COMPETITION SOLO/GROUP
29/07/2023	ONE MINUTE SMALL GAME - HOUSE WISE
15/07/2023	GROUP SONG COMPETITION
05/08/2023	INDEPENDENCE DAY PREPARATION
12/08/2023	GROUP DANCE COMPETITION
19/08/2023	RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
26/08/2023	ENVELOPE MAKING COMPETITION
02/09/2023	HINDI KAVITA PATH
03/09/2023	HINDI KAVITA VAACHAN
16/09/2023	HINDI KAHANI VAACHAN
23/09/2023	HINDI SULEKH
30/09/2023	HINDI EXTEMPORE
07/10/2023	JWELLERY MAKING COMPETITION
40/11/2023	GROUP SONG COMPETITION
18/11/2023	DIYA MAKING COMPETITION
25/11/2023	RANGOLI COMPETITION
02/12/2023	SALAD DECORATION COMPETITION
16/12/2023	CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION COMPETITION

PRINCIPAL